National Avalanche Foundation Darren Johnson Avalanche Education Memorial Fund

Darren Johnson, 34, a professional six-year ski patroller at Yellowstone Club, was killed in an avalanche on January 19, 2016. He was on-duty and helping a graduate student collect snowpack data the day of the accident. Darren was passionate about snow, avalanches and patrolling and the purpose of this memorial fund is to financially help ski patrollers attend the biennial National Avalanche School and concurring field sessions, Phase I and II.

Contributions may be made to the NAF Darren Johnson Avalanche Education Memorial Fund via check or credit card. NAF is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services are provided in exchange for your generous financial donation.

DONOR NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
ADDICESS.	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	
•	

To pay by check, remit in U.S. Funds to:

NAF Darren Johnson Avalanche Education Memorial Fund

133 South Van Gordon Street, Suite 300 Lakewood, CO 80228

To pay by credit card (Visa, Mastercard, or AmEx), complete below and fax to (303) 986-2345, or scan and email to nsaa@nsaa.org, or call (303)987-1111 to process payment.

CARD NUMBER:
CARD EXPIRATION DATE:
NAME ON CARD:
SIGNATURE OF CARDHOLDER:

